
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Souvik Mazumder - ( H ) EW  65.63 UR - PCKD24SCBOMS006727 1

NIAMATULLAH SHAIKH - ( H ) UR  63.20 UR - PCKD24SCBOMS007482 2

RUPAM GHOSH UR  60.00 UR - PCKD24SCBOMS006082 3

Rimpa Pal - ( H ) UR  93.40 URKD24SCBOMS005220 4

SALMA SIRIN - ( H ) UR  92.10 URKD24SCBOMS006293 5

Sudatta Maiti - ( H ) UR  91.30 URKD24SCBOMS007564 6

ANKIT SAHA - ( H ) UR  89.00 URKD24SCBOMS004831 7

Pulama Mitra - ( H ) UR  88.60 URKD24SCBOMS007611 8

Sayoni Paul - ( H ) UR  87.88 URKD24SCBOMS005699 9

Banani Sarkar - ( H ) UR  87.33 URKD24SCBOMS005871 10

Tania Mondal - ( H ) UR  87.10 URKD24SCBOMS006123 11

ARITRA KARMAKAR - ( H ) UR  86.10 URKD24SCBOMS004764 12

Soumen Raul - ( H ) OB  85.94 URKD24SCBOMS005392 13

Tarit Dey - ( H ) OB  85.10 URKD24SCBOMS005378 14

RUMA CHANDRA - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD24SCBOMS005782 15

SWASTIKA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  84.59 URKD24SCBOMS006315 16

GOPAL BARI - ( H ) SC  84.32 URKD24SCBOMS005586 17

Suravi Sen - ( H ) UR  84.13 URKD24SCBOMS006124 18

Md Aminur Islam - ( H ) UR  83.95 URKD24SCBOMS006743 19

Trisa Datta - ( H ) UR  83.60 URKD24SCBOMS005480 20

Sandip Mondal - ( H ) SC  83.60 URKD24SCBOMS007651 21

Snehannita Mandal - ( H ) UR  83.40 URKD24SCBOMS004935 22

Soham Biswas - ( H ) UR  83.30 URKD24SCBOMS005526 23

Utpal Paul - ( H ) OB  83.23 URKD24SCBOMS006077 24

PRABHAS PRASAD - ( H ) UR  83.20 URKD24SCBOMS005937 25

WASIM AKRAM - ( H ) UR  82.52 URKD24SCBOMS006991 26

SOHINI SARKAR - ( H ) UR  82.49 URKD24SCBOMS005203 27

Anwesha Burman - ( H ) UR  82.15 URKD24SCBOMS005270 28

SONALI PAL - ( H ) UR  81.80 URKD24SCBOMS005222 29

AKASH DEY - ( H ) UR  81.70 URKD24SCBOMS007878 30

Md Abdul Kadir - ( H ) OA  81.70 URKD24SCBOMS005593 31

Disha Guhathakurata - ( H ) UR  81.20 URKD24SCBOMS006193 32

ARIF HASNAT - ( H ) OA  80.32 URKD24SCBOMS006178 33
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Ankita Barik - ( H ) UR  79.74 URKD24SCBOMS004727 34

ELIUS PARVIN - ( H ) OA  78.70 URKD24SCBOMS005419 35

Debabarni Jana - ( H ) UR  78.60 URKD24SCBOMS006038 36

Rumali De - ( H ) OB  78.52 URKD24SCBOMS005797 37

Bijita Mazumder - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD24SCBOMS006961 38

Biswajit Jana - ( H ) UR  78.13 URKD24SCBOMS006635 39

AYANTIKA MITRA - ( H ) UR  77.70 URKD24SCBOMS005062 40

Amlayan Kumar Das - ( H ) UR  77.46 URKD24SCBOMS006492 41

Aisikha Mondal - ( H ) UR  76.20 URKD24SCBOMS005069 42

Debapriya Dutta - ( H ) UR  75.90 URKD24SCBOMS004799 43

KRISHANU BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  75.70 URKD24SCBOMS006905 44

PRITI AGARWAL - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD24SCBOMS005723 45

Anisha Tewari - ( H ) UR  74.80 URKD24SCBOMS005072 46

MOUNISHA MANNA - ( H ) UR  74.75 URKD24SCBOMS006717 47

SHUVENDU NAYAK - ( H ) UR  74.30 URKD24SCBOMS006986 48

UMAKANTA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.25 URKD24SCBOMS007030 49

Arpita Banerjee - ( H ) UR  74.16 URKD24SCBOMS005747 50

SUSMITA SARDAR - ( H ) ST  73.35 URKD24SCBOMS007706 51

Avijit Roy - ( H ) UR  72.90 URKD24SCBOMS005544 52

Partha Khanra - ( H ) UR  72.32 URKD24SCBOMS006469 53

GARGI MANDAL - ( H ) UR  72.10 URKD24SCBOMS004760 54

DIPTAK HALDER - ( H ) SC  71.89 URKD24SCBOMS007502 55

CHINMAY NAYAK - ( H ) UR  71.70 URKD24SCBOMS005954 56

Asrofi Khanam - ( H ) UR  71.67 URKD24SCBOMS004879 57

AFIFA NAAZ - ( H ) OA  70.30 URKD24SCBOMS004951 58

PUJA MISHRA - ( H ) UR  70.25 URKD24SCBOMS005204 59

Shahira Ruxana - ( H ) OA  69.75 URKD24SCBOMS006088 60

Oindrila Mondal - ( H ) UR  69.40 URKD24SCBOMS004793 61

UMME SALMA - ( H ) UR  69.30 URKD24SCBOMS006583 62

SUPROTIM DAS - ( H ) UR  68.90 URKD24SCBOMS004870 63

Ritabrata Das - ( H ) UR  68.76 URKD24SCBOMS004899 64

Arnab Kundu - ( H ) UR  68.70 URKD24SCBOMS005379 65

SUVASIS MALAKAR - ( H ) OB  68.40 URKD24SCBOMS007657 66
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CHINMAY KUMAR PRADHAN - ( H ) UR  68.40 URKD24SCBOMS006709 67

Rachita Sarkar - ( H ) SC  68.10 URKD24SCBOMS004982 68

JUEL TYAGRAJ NAYAK - ( H ) UR  67.67 URKD24SCBOMS004839 69

Pranab Halder - ( H ) SC  67.48 URKD24SCBOMS006850 70

Sankha Dip Banerjee - ( H ) UR  67.10 URKD24SCBOMS007655 71

SUBARNO SEN - ( H ) UR  66.80 URKD24SCBOMS004726 72

OINDRILA HALDER - ( H ) SC  66.38 URKD24SCBOMS006513 73

SABAHAT NAIM - ( H ) OA  65.80 URKD24SCBOMS006524 74

Subham Dubey - ( H ) EW  65.60 URKD24SCBOMS005357 75

SHRESHTHA MODAK - ( H ) UR  65.50 URKD24SCBOMS007782 76

Laboni Murmu - ( H ) ST  65.13 URKD24SCBOMS007372 77

MEGHA NATH - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD24SCBOMS004889 78

ISHITA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD24SCBOMS004776 79

Megha Karmakar - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD24SCBOMS005359 80

GOPAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  65.00 URKD24SCBOMS006544 81

Sourav Halder - ( H ) SC  64.75 URKD24SCBOMS007255 82

Nusaiba Ahsan Nigar - ( H ) OA  63.92 URKD24SCBOMS007628 83

MADHURIMA DAS - ( H ) UR  63.80 URKD24SCBOMS005101 84

Anindya Bhattacharjee - ( H ) UR  63.70 URKD24SCBOMS006686 85

Anindita Sarkar - ( H ) UR  63.63 URKD24SCBOMS007257 86

Silmi Hossain - ( H ) UR  62.88 URKD24SCBOMS005738 87

RIMPA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  62.75 URKD24SCBOMS004807 88

Debolina Biswas - ( H ) UR  62.00 URKD24SCBOMS006883 89

Debojyoti Biswas - ( H ) UR  62.00 URKD24SCBOMS005319 90

RIYA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  61.81 URKD24SCBOMS005478 91

Poulami Mridha - ( H ) SC  61.75 URKD24SCBOMS007653 92

Dipanwita Biswas - ( H ) UR  61.00 URKD24SCBOMS004894 93

Tamasa Basu - ( H ) UR  60.75 URKD24SCBOMS006144 94

Saradiya Modak - ( H ) OB  60.62 URKD24SCBOMS007918 95

SOMA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  60.62 URKD24SCBOMS006632 96

Milan Kumar Ghosh - ( H ) OB  60.38 URKD24SCBOMS007474 97

Barnali Biswas - ( H ) UR  60.20 URKD24SCBOMS006572 98

SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  58.22 URKD24SCBOMS006149 99
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SUPRIYA MAJI - ( H ) OB  57.25 URKD24SCBOMS007516 100

Monisa Mondal - ( H ) OB  57.25 URKD24SCBOMS005346 101

FIRDOUSI KHATUN - ( H ) UR  57.25 URKD24SCBOMS006978 102

SANDIP MANDAL - ( H ) UR  57.13 URKD24SCBOMS007457 103

SUSMIT DUTTA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  57.00 URKD24SCBOMS005053 104

DEBASHIS KUILA - ( H ) UR  55.50 URKD24SCBOMS004975 105

Ayuishi Dubey - ( H ) UR  54.37 URKD24SCBOMS007132 106

RIDDHI MANDAL - ( H ) UR  54.13 URKD24SCBOMS007605 107

Baishakhi Raha - ( H ) UR  53.87 URKD24SCBOMS004780 108

SANCHITA ROY - ( H ) UR  53.50 URKD24SCBOMS005353 109

SANGRAM SAHOO - ( H ) EW  53.06 URKD24SCBOMS006625 110

Sanchita Karmakar - ( H ) UR  52.25 URKD24SCBOMS005669 111

SOUROJIT DUTTA - ( H ) UR  51.75 URKD24SCBOMS005063 112

Oendri Mandal - ( H ) SC  51.38 URKD24SCBOMS007696 113

SAYER - ( H ) OA  51.00 URKD24SCBOMS005839 114

SUDIPTA ROY MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  50.38 URKD24SCBOMS005173 115

Arka Sen - ( H ) UR  50.25 URKD24SCBOMS006970 116

BARNALI BHADRA - ( H ) UR  50.00 URKD24SCBOMS005746 117

MEHEBUB JAHEDI - ( H ) OA  49.25 URKD24SCBOMS005049 118

Bapi Das - ( H ) SC  48.13 URKD24SCBOMS005416 119

SUDESHNA KALSAR - ( H ) SC  47.88 URKD24SCBOMS007766 120

MRINMOY BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  46.00 URKD24SCBOMS004743 121

MOUMITA SUKUL - ( H ) UR  46.00 URKD24SCBOMS005435 122

Sangita Mondal - ( H ) UR  45.63 URKD24SCBOMS006507 123

GOBINDA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  43.25 URKD24SCBOMS005350 124

Julekha Khanam UR  87.90 URKD24SCBOMS004778 125

SAHASA HALDAR SC  87.75 URKD24SCBOMS005335 126

SMRITI CHATTERJEE UR  87.00 URKD24SCBOMS007494 127
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SUSMITA SARDAR - ( H ) ST  73.35 STKD24SCBOMS007706 1

Laboni Murmu - ( H ) ST  65.13 STKD24SCBOMS007372 2

5



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1
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GOPAL BARI - ( H ) SC  84.32 SCKD24SCBOMS005586 1

Sandip Mondal - ( H ) SC  83.60 SCKD24SCBOMS007651 2

DIPTAK HALDER - ( H ) SC  71.89 SCKD24SCBOMS007502 3

Rachita Sarkar - ( H ) SC  68.10 SCKD24SCBOMS004982 4

Pranab Halder - ( H ) SC  67.48 SCKD24SCBOMS006850 5

OINDRILA HALDER - ( H ) SC  66.38 SCKD24SCBOMS006513 6

Sourav Halder - ( H ) SC  64.75 SCKD24SCBOMS007255 7

Poulami Mridha - ( H ) SC  61.75 SCKD24SCBOMS007653 8

Oendri Mandal - ( H ) SC  51.38 SCKD24SCBOMS007696 9

Bapi Das - ( H ) SC  48.13 SCKD24SCBOMS005416 10

SUDESHNA KALSAR - ( H ) SC  47.88 SCKD24SCBOMS007766 11

GOBINDA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  43.25 SCKD24SCBOMS005350 12

SAHASA HALDAR SC  87.75 SCKD24SCBOMS005335 13

Dipankar Dolui SC  80.59 SCKD24SCBOMS004816 14

SUMAN MONDAL SC  78.70 SCKD24SCBOMS005532 15

Swagata Naskar SC  77.00 SCKD24SCBOMS006184 16

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 SCKD24SCBOMS005928 17

SOURAV DAS SC  70.10 SCKD24SCBOMS007400 18

Ranjini Biswas SC  69.00 SCKD24SCBOMS004789 19

SUBHADIP MONDAL SC  68.42 SCKD24SCBOMS005945 20

BISWAJIT DAS SC  66.97 SCKD24SCBOMS007566 21

Supriya Sinha SC  65.82 SCKD24SCBOMS007464 22

SONATAN PANDIT SC  63.58 SCKD24SCBOMS005163 23

SIMA HOWLADER SC  59.00 SCKD24SCBOMS006457 24

KAUSIK MONDAL SC  49.92 SCKD24SCBOMS007403 25

Sarbari Mondal SC  47.08 SCKD24SCBOMS007293 26
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 [  All ]
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Soumen Raul - ( H ) OB  85.94 OBKD24SCBOMS005392 1

Tarit Dey - ( H ) OB  85.10 OBKD24SCBOMS005378 2

Utpal Paul - ( H ) OB  83.23 OBKD24SCBOMS006077 3

Rumali De - ( H ) OB  78.52 OBKD24SCBOMS005797 4

UMAKANTA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.25 OBKD24SCBOMS007030 5

SUVASIS MALAKAR - ( H ) OB  68.40 OBKD24SCBOMS007657 6

GOPAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  65.00 OBKD24SCBOMS006544 7

Saradiya Modak - ( H ) OB  60.62 OBKD24SCBOMS007918 8

SOMA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  60.62 OBKD24SCBOMS006632 9

Milan Kumar Ghosh - ( H ) OB  60.38 OBKD24SCBOMS007474 10

SUPRIYA MAJI - ( H ) OB  57.25 OBKD24SCBOMS007516 11

Monisa Mondal - ( H ) OB  57.25 OBKD24SCBOMS005346 12

SK MAHINUDDIN RAHAMAN OB  83.20 OBKD24SCBOMS006496 13

Barnali Pal OB  76.18 OBKD24SCBOMS006442 14

SUSMITA MODAK OB  76.12 OBKD24SCBOMS007794 15

ANKANA DAS OB  75.20 OBKD24SCBOMS006375 16
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Md Abdul Kadir - ( H ) OA  81.70 OAKD24SCBOMS005593 1

ARIF HASNAT - ( H ) OA  80.32 OAKD24SCBOMS006178 2

ELIUS PARVIN - ( H ) OA  78.70 OAKD24SCBOMS005419 3

AFIFA NAAZ - ( H ) OA  70.30 OAKD24SCBOMS004951 4

Shahira Ruxana - ( H ) OA  69.75 OAKD24SCBOMS006088 5

SABAHAT NAIM - ( H ) OA  65.80 OAKD24SCBOMS006524 6

Nusaiba Ahsan Nigar - ( H ) OA  63.92 OAKD24SCBOMS007628 7

SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN - ( H ) OA  58.22 OAKD24SCBOMS006149 8

SAYER - ( H ) OA  51.00 OAKD24SCBOMS005839 9

MEHEBUB JAHEDI - ( H ) OA  49.25 OAKD24SCBOMS005049 10

MOJAHIDUL ISLAM OA  77.90 OAKD24SCBOMS007251 11

IDE AMIN OA  75.46 OAKD24SCBOMS004809 12

Md Ajahar Sk OA  72.40 OAKD24SCBOMS006211 13

JAMIRUL SK OA  71.90 OAKD24SCBOMS007352 14

ASIM AKRAM OA  71.70 OAKD24SCBOMS006219 15

Provat Mallick OA  71.20 OAKD24SCBOMS005927 16

Amon Sk OA  69.00 OAKD24SCBOMS005666 17

Durre Sameen OA  54.17 OAKD24SCBOMS006299 18
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